10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Officer/Clerk Of The
Court, SC

Judge - Superior Court

Chief Deputy Of Operations
Chief Information Officer, SC
Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Chief Deputy, Legal Services/Court
Counsel SC

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Chief Deputy, Finance And
Administrative Services

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Department

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Total Wages

$383,116

$333,045

$325,508

$319,055

$313,803

$285,294

$282,479

$280,267

$279,977

$279,938

$278,579

$274,004

$273,899

$273,588

$272,831

$272,605

$272,603

$272,043



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$272,008

$271,994

$271,956

$271,956

$271,956

$271,956



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,951

$271,937

$271,937

$271,916

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,908

$271,846



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,746

$271,585

$271,557

$271,488

$271,297

$271,243

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Judge - Superior Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Los Angeles County Superior
Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

Superior Court

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,168

$271,161

$271,139



