	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Officer/Clerk Of The Court, SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$383,116
2.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$333,045
3.	Chief Deputy Of Operations		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$325,508
4.	Chief Information Officer, SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$319,055
5.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$313,803
6.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$285,294
7.	Chief Deputy, Legal Services/Court Counsel SC		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$282,479
8.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$280,267
9.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$279,977
10.	Chief Deputy, Finance And Administrative Services		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$279,938
11.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$278,579
12.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$274,004
13.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$273,899
14.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$273,588
15.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,831
16.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,605
17.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,603
18.	Judge - Superior Court		Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,043

19.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
20.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
21.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
22.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
23.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
24.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
25.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
26.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
27.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
28.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
29.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
30.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
31.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
32.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
33.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
34.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
35.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
36.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008

37.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
38.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
39.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
40.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
41.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
42.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
43.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
44.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
45.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
46.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
47.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
48.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
49.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$272,008
50.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,994
51.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,956
52.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,956
53.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,956
54.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,956

55.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,951
56.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,937
57.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,937
58.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,916
59.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
60.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
61.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
62.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
63.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
64.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
65.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
66.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
67.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
68.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
69.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
70.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
71.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,908
72.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,846

73.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,746
74.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,585
75.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,557
76.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,488
77.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,297
78.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,243
79.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
80.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
81.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
82.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
83.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
84.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
85.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
86.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
87.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
88.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
89.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
90.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168

91.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
92.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
93.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
94.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
95.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
96.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
97.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
98.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,168
99.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,161
100.	Judge - Superior Court	Los Angeles County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$271,139